CAT.No.M-059-0907E-1
The attenuation  of microwave  detects levels of powder,
granules and blocks as well as pulverized materials.
24GHz Penetrates Sharp and
Detects "it" Wide
24GHz Penetrates Sharp and
Detects "it" Wide
LEVEL SWITCH

(Receiver)
(Transmitter)
Type Designation:
Power Supply:
Frequency:
Operating Distance:
Transmitter = MWS2-24TN
Receiver     = MWS2-24RN
105/210VAC ±10%  50/60Hz
24GHz
Switching System by Range SW
Output Contact:
Delay Function:
Power Consumption:
Ambient Temperature:
Enclosure Rating:
Color:
Weight:
Flange:
1×SPDT, 250VAC 5A
ON Delay  0.1 to 10 seconds
Transmitter 2VA,  Receiver 5VA
-20°C to +60°C
IP-67
Gold
Transmitter 1.80kg
Receiver      1.85kg
5K 50A JIS (AC)
Product Lineup
Power
Power
AC0V 105V 210V
MODEL
MWS2-24TN
POWER
AC01 105V 210V
POWER SOURCE
SER,NO
Power Output
AC0V NC105V 210V NOCOM
MODEL
MWS2-24RN
SHORT
BLOCK
UNBLOCK
RANGE SWON DELAY SET ADJ
SER, NO
SENSITIVITY SW
SEN,S COARSE ADJ 210V COM NO NC105VAC0V
POWER SOURCE
HIGH
LOW
OUT PUT
LONG
about 180
Housing Material : ADC
11
4
40 60
48
JIS 5K65A, AC/304SS Possible production
about 180
Housing Material  : ADC
11
4
60
65 130 17.5
Cover
Flange